
Valid to March 31st, 2017 

VERTEX™ NoStick® Universal-Fit Filter Barrier Tips $39STARTING AT:

CAT. NO	 DESCRIPTION	 PROMO

Single-Channel Pipettes 
34-2704768 	 0.1-1 μl 	 381.95 
34-2704769 	 0.1-2.5 μl 	 347.95 
34-2704770 	 0.5-10 μl 	 347.95 
34-2704772 	 2-20 μl 	 347.95 
34-2704774 	 10-100 μl 	 347.95 
34-2704778 	 20-200 μl 	 347.95 
34-2704780 	 100-1000 μl 	 347.95 
34-2704782 	 0.5-5 mL	 347.95 
34-2704784 	 1-10 mL	 347.95

Multi-8 Pipettes 
34-2703700 	 0.5-10 μl 	 849.95 
34-2703706 	 5-50 μl 	 849.95 
34-2703708 	 10-100 μl 	 849.95 
34-2703710 	 20-200 μl 	 849.95 
34-2703712 	 30-300 μl 	 849.95

Multi-12 Pipettes 
34-2703720 	 0.5-10 μl 	 1,047.95 
34-2703726 	 5-50 μl 	 1,047.95 
34-2703728 	 10-100 μl 	 1,047.95 
34-2703730 	 20-200 μl 	 1,047.95 
34-2703732 	 30-300 μl 	 1,047.95

TRANSFERPETTE S
B u y  2 ,  G e t  1  F R E E ! 

M i x  &  M a t c hCAT. NO	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

87-B600-C	 0.6 mL Boil-Proof Microtubes	 1000/Pk	 18.95
87-B150-C	 1.5 mL Boil-Proof Microtubes	 500/Pk	 10.95
87-B175-C	 1.7 mL Boil-Proof Microtubes, Large Cap	 500/Pk	 15.95
87-B200-C	 2.0 mL Boil-Proof Microtubes	 500/Pk	 12.95

87-B600-C-LR	 0.6 mL Boil-Proof Microtubes, Low-Retention	 500/Pk	 17.95
87-B150-C-LR	 1.5 mL Boil-Proof Microtubes, Low-Retention	 250/Pk	 10.95
87-B200-C-LR	 2.0 mL Boil-Proof Microtubes, Low-Retention	 250/Pk	 13.95

87-B600-CS	 0.6 mL Boil-Proof Microtubes, Sterile	 500/Pk	 20.95
87-B150-CS	 1.5 mL Boil-Proof Microtubes, Sterile	 250/Pk	 11.95
87-B200-CS	 2.0 mL Boil-Proof Microtubes, Sterile	 250/Pk	 11.95

87-B600-AS	 0.6 mL Boil-Proof Microtubes, Assorted	 1000/Pk	 24.95
87-B150-AS	 1.5 mL Boil-Proof Microtubes, Assorted	 500/Pk	 12.95
87-B200-AS	 2.0 mL Boil-Proof Microtubes, Assorted	 500/Pk	 13.95

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

B e s t  D e a l  f o r  P r e m i u m 
B o i l - P r o o f  T u b e s 

B u y  a n y  1 0 ,  G e t  1 , 
2 4 - P l a c e 

M C T  C o o l e r  F R E E !
M i x  &  M a t c h

Premium Boil-Proof Tubes

Winter 
Savings!

CAT.#	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

48-B500-C	 5 mL Tubes, Clear	 200/pk	 41.95
48-B500-AMS	 5 mL Tubes, Amber, Sterile	 50/Bag, 200/pk	 47.95
48-B500-CS	 5 mL Tubes, Sterile	 50/Bag, 200/pk	 47.95

33-5415-A	 4-Way Tube Racks, Assorted	 4/Pack	 29.95

5 ML Centrifuge tubes

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

Quote # 2017-Q1

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

4117NSFS	 10 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 39.00 
4137NSF	 10 μl Reach, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 39.00 
4237NAFS	 20 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 39.00 
4237NBFS	 100 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 39.00 
4237NSFS	 200 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 39.00 
4927NSFS	 300 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 39.00 
4337NSFS	 1000 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 100 	 44.00 
4347NSFS	 1250 μl Reach, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 46.00 

T o  o r d e r ,  C a l l  1 - 8 0 0 - 4 6 3 - 4 1 6 3  o r  5 1 4 - 3 3 5 - 3 4 3 3  I  s a l e s @ u l t i d e n t . c o m  I  w w w . u l t i d e n t . c o m

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

87-W24-MCT



C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

CAT.#	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

87-A10-RFL	 10 µl Graduated	 10 Wafers of 96/Pk	 29.95
87-A10XL-RFL	 10 µl Reach, Graduated	 10 Wafers of 96/Pk	 29.95
87-A200C-RFL	 200 µl Graduated	 10 Wafers of 96/Pk	 24.95
87-A1250-RFL	 1250 µl Reach, Graduated	 10 Wafers of 96/Pk	 39.95

87-ARFL-10-300	 Empty Box for 10-300 µl tips	 Each 	 2.50
87-ARFL-1250	 Empty Box for 1260 µl tips	 Each	 2.50

Low-Retention Tip Refill System

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

87-F10S-LR 	 10 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 58.95
87-F10XLS-LR 	 10 μl Reach, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 58.95
87-F30S-LR 	 20 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 58.95
87-F100S-LR 	 100 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 58.95
87-F200S-LR 	 200 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 58.95
87-F300S-LR 	 300 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 58.95
87-F1000S-LR 	 1000 μl, Graduated 	 10 Hinged Racks of 100 	 63.95
87-F1250S-LR 	 1250 μl Reach, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96 	 63.95

Universal-Fit Filter Barrier Tips Low-Retention

Universal-Fit Tips

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

CAT.#	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

87-A200-GEL	 200 µl 0.57mm Round	 1000/Pk	 42.95
87-A200-GEL-R	 200 µl 0.57mm Round, Racked	 2 x 96/Pk	 18.95
87-A200-GEL-RS	 200 µl 0.57mm Round, Racked, Sterile	 2 x 96/Pk	 27.95

Low- Retention Gel Loading Pipette Tips

S T E R I L E

T o  o r d e r ,  C a l l  1 - 8 0 0 - 4 6 3 - 4 1 6 3  o r  5 1 4 - 3 3 5 - 3 4 3 3  I  s a l e s @ u l t i d e n t . c o m  I  w w w . u l t i d e n t . c o m

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

Research Grade
87-A10		  10 µl	 1000/Pk	 12.95
87-A10XL		 10 µl Extended Length	 1000/Pk	 12.95 
87-A200C		 200 µl Clear	 1000/Pk	 10.95
87-A200Y		 200 µl Yellow	 1000/Pk	 10.95
87-A300	 300 µl Reach	 1000/Pk	 19.95
87-A1000B	 1000 µl Blue	 1000/Pk	 15.95

Low-Retention
87-A10-LR	 10 µl	 1000/Pk	 16.95
87-A10XL-LR	 10 µl Extended Length	 1000/Pk	 17.95
87-A200-LR	 200 µl 	 1000/Pk	 12.95
87-A1000C-LR	 1000 µl Clear	 1000/Pk	 15.95
87-A1250	 1250 µl , Low-Retention	 1000/Pk	 17.95



96-WELL PCR® PLATES

AUTORADIOGRAPHY FILM

SEALING FILMS
CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO

87-CFILM-TS	 Adhesive routine PCR® sealing film	 100/Pk	    59.95
87-CFILM-AL	 Pierceable Aluminum foil 	 100/Pk	    81.95
87-CFILM-QPCR	 Pressure sensitive qPCR® sealing film	 100/Pk	 154.95

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO

39-20810	 8” x 10” Autoradiography Film	 100/Box 	 99.95

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

87-C96-FAST 87-C96-LPNS 87-C96-NS 87-C96-SK 87-C96-LC480-W

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO

Individual Tubes
87-C200-F	 0.2 mL - Flat-Cap	 1000/Pk	    33.95

Strip Tubes
87-C200-8-TB	 0.2 mL 8-Strip Tubes	 125/Pk	    59.95
87-C200-12-TB	 0.2 mL 12-Strip Tubes	 80/Pk	    71.95

Strip Tubes With Individual Caps
87-C200-8-IND	 0.2 mL 8-Strip tubes with Optical Flat Caps	 120/Pk	    71.95
87-C200-8RGD-IND	 0.2 mL 8-Strip tubes with Optical Flat Caps, Rigid	 120/Pk	    71.95

RotorGene®
87-C100-4-RG	 0.1 mL 4-Strip with Caps for RotorGene®	 250/Pk	 109.95

Strip Caps
87-C8-QPCR	 8-Strip Optical Flat Caps	 125/Pk	    17.95
87-C8-DOME	 8-Strip Domed Caps	 125/Pk	    16.95
87-C12-DOME	 12-Strip Domed Caps	 80/Pk	    17.95
87-C12-QPCR	 12-Strip Optical Flat Caps	 80/Pk	    18.95

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 VOLUME	 QUANTITY	 PROMO

87-C96-ABI-2	 Half-Skirted - ABI Standard	 200 μl	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 109.95
87-C96-FAST	 Half-Skirted - ABI Fast PCR®	 100 μl	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 111.95
87-C96-LPNS	 Non-Skirted - Low-Profile	 200 μl	 20/Cs	    49.95
87-C96-NS	 Non-Skirted 	 200 μl	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 109.95
87-C96-SK	 Full-Skirted - Low-Profile	 200 μl	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 109.95

LightCycler - Bundle Packs include qPCR Film 
87-C96-LC480-C	 Plate, LightCycler Low profile, Clear	 200 μl	 10/Pk	    49.95
87-C96-LC480-W	 Plate, LightCycler Low profile, White	 200 μl	 10/Pk	    49.95

PCR® TUBES AND STRIPS C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

87-C96-ABI-2

•	 High speed, high contrast film yields results that are sharp and clear
•	 Blue tinted polyester based film is suitable for blotting experiments and 

DNA sequencing

T o  o r d e r ,  C a l l  1 - 8 0 0 - 4 6 3 - 4 1 6 3  o r  5 1 4 - 3 3 5 - 3 4 3 3  I  s a l e s @ u l t i d e n t . c o m  I  w w w . u l t i d e n t . c o m



	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

85-7125	 1 mL Serological Pipettes	 500/Cs	    79.95
85-7126	 2 mL Serological Pipettes 	 500/Cs	    83.95
85-7127	 5 mL Serological Pipettes	 200/Cs	    39.95
85-7128	 10 mL Serological Pipettes	 200/Cs	    39.95
85-7129	 25 mL Serological Pipettes	 200/Cs	    79.95
85-7130	 50 mL Serological Pipettes	 100/Cs	 129.95

SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

	 71-1500-B	 15 ml Centrifuge Tubes, Bag 	 500/Cs	    85.95
	 71-1500-R	 15 ml Centrifuge Tubes,  Racked 	 500/Cs	    99.95

	 71-5000-B	 50 ml Centrifuge Tubes, Bag	 500/Cs	 116.95
	 71-5000-R	 50 ml Centrifuge Tubes, Racked 	 500/Cs	 126.95

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

229105	 6-Well Tissue Culture	 50/Cs	   99.95
229111	 12-Well Tissue Culture	 50/Cs	 101.95
229123	 24-Well Tissue Culture 	 50/Cs	 101.95
229147	 48-Well Tissue Culture 	 50/Cs	 104.95
229195	  96-Well Tissue Culture	 50/Cs	 111.95

CELL CULTURE PLATES WITH LIDS

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

71-PES-150-22	 150 mL, PES Filter Material, 0.22μm 	 12/Cs	    89.95
71-PES-150-45	 150 mL, PES Filter Material, 0.45μm	 12/Cs	    89.95
71-PES-250-22	 250 mL, PES Filter Material, 0.22μm	 12/Cs	    99.95
71-PES-250-45	 250 mL, PES Filter Material, 0.45μm	 12/Cs	    99.95
71-PES-500-22	 500 mL, PES Filter Material, 0.22μm	 12/Cs	 116.95
71-PES-500-45	 500 mL, PES Filter Material, 0.45μm	 12/Cs	 116.95

VACUUM FILTRATION

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

229331	 T-25 Tissue Culture Flask - Vent Cap 50mL	 200/Cs	 179.95
229341	 T-75 Tissue Culture Flask - Vent Cap 250mL	 100/Cs	 154.95
229351	 T-175 Tissue Culture Flask - Vent Cap 600mL	 40/Cs	 152.95

CELL CULTURE FLASKS

Tissue Culture 
Mix & Match
P r o m o t i o n 
Buy Any 3, 
Get 1 FREE!

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

229747	 PES, 0.22µm, 30mm, Sterile	 30/Cs	  57.95 
229749	 PES, 0.45µm, 30mm, Sterile	 30/Cs	  57.95	

	
229751	 Cellulose, 0.22µm, 30mm, Sterile	 30/Cs	  57.95 
229753	 Cellulose, 0.45µm, 30mm, Sterile	 30/Cs	  57.95

SYRING FILTERS

CENTRIFUGE TUBES

CELL STRAINERS

CELL SCRAPERS & LIFTERS

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PROMO

229481	 40 µm Strainer, Blue	 101.95
229483	 70 µm Strainer, White	 101.95
229485	 100 µm Strainer, Yellow	 101.95
229480	 Pestle, Green	    55.95

CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PROMO

71-800-25	 Cell Scraper	 109.95
229305	 Cell Lifter, Flat & Narrow Blade	 103.95
229306	 Cell Lifter, Flat & J-Hook Blade	 103.95

•	 Sterile, individually wrapped •1/pk, 50/ Cs

•	 Sterile, individually wrapped •1/pk, 100/ Cs

S T E R I L E

S T E R I L E

S T E R I L E

S T E R I L E

S T E R I L E

S T E R I L E

Equal or Lower Price

T o  o r d e r ,  C a l l  1 - 8 0 0 - 4 6 3 - 4 1 6 3  o r  5 1 4 - 3 3 5 - 3 4 3 3  I  s a l e s @ u l t i d e n t . c o m  I  w w w . u l t i d e n t . c o m



AURELIA® AMAZING™
NITRILE POWDER-FREE GLOVES

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION 	 MIL	 COLOR	 PROMO

262-92885	 Amazing™ Nitrile, X-Small	 2.0	 Purple	 14.50
262-92886	 Amazing™ Nitrile, Small	 2.0	 Purple	 14.50
262-92887	 Amazing™ Nitrile, Medium	 2.0	 Purple	 14.50
262-92888	 Amazing™ Nitrile, Large	 2.0	 Purple	 14.50
262-92889	 Amazing™ Nitrile, X-Large	 2.0	 Purple	 14.50

3 0 0 / B ox
UNIQUE STRETCHY FORMULATION

AURELIA® BOLD®    
NITRILE POWDER-FREE GLOVES

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION 	 MIL	 COLOR	 PROMO

262-73996 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, Small 	 5 	 Black 	 6.95
262-73997 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, Medium 	 5 	 Black 	 6.95
262-73998 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, Large 	 5 	 Black 	 6.95
262-73999 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, X-Large	 5 	 Black 	 6.95

1 0 0 / B ox CHEMOTHERAPY-TESTED

AURELIA® PROTÉGÉ™ 
NITRILE POWDER-FREE GLOVES
CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION 	 MIL	 COLOR	 PROMO

262-93995	 Protégé™ Nitrile, X-Small	 4	 Sky Blue	 5.95			 
262-93996	 Protégé™ Nitrile, Small	 4	 Sky Blue	 5.95			 
262- 93997	 Protégé™ Nitrile, Medium 	 4	 Sky Blue	 5.95
262-93998	 Protégé™ Nitrile, Large	 4	 Sky Blue	 5.95
262-93999	 Protégé™ Nitrile, X-Large	 4	 Sky Blue	 5.95

1 0 0 / B ox CHEMOTHERAPY-TESTED

AURELIA® PERFORM™    
NITRILE POWDER-FREE GLOVES

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION 	 MIL	 COLOR	 PROMO

262-92395 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, X-Small 	 2.5	 Teal	 12.95
262-92396 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, Small	 2.5 	 Teal	 12.95
262-92397 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, Medium	 2.5 	 Teal	 12.95
262-92398 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, Large 	 2.5	 Teal	 12.95
262-92399 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, X-Large	 2.5 	 Teal	 12.95

2 0 0 / B ox
OPTIMAL STRETCHABILITY

1 0 0 / B ox
AURELIA® ROBUST™   
NITRILE POWDER-FREE GLOVES
CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION 	 MIL	 COLOR	 PROMO

262-93895 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, X-Small 	 4.5 	 Blue 	 5.50
262-93896 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, Small 	 4.5 	 Blue 	 5.50
262-93897 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, Medium 	 4.5 	 Blue 	 5.50
262-93898 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, Large 	 4.5 	 Blue	 5.50
262-93899 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, X-Large 	 4.5 	 Blue	 5.50

OPTIMAL STRETCHABILITY

1 0 0 / B ox

AURELIA® TRANSFORM™100   
NITRILE POWDER-FREE GLOVES
CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION 	 MIL	 COLOR	 PROMO

262-9889A5 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, X-Small 	 3.2 	 Ice Blue 	 5.50
262-9889A6 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, Small 	 3.2 	 Ice Blue 	 5.50
262-9889A7 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, Medium 	 3.2 	 Ice Blue 	 5.50
262-9889A8 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, Large	 3.2 	 Ice Blue	 5.50
262-9889A9 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, X-Large 	 3.2	 Ice Blue 	 5.50

OPTIMAL STRETCHABILITY

T o  o r d e r ,  C a l l  1 - 8 0 0 - 4 6 3 - 4 1 6 3  o r  5 1 4 - 3 3 5 - 3 4 3 3  I  s a l e s @ u l t i d e n t . c o m  I  w w w . u l t i d e n t . c o m



•	 Designed to keep temperature-sensitive samples at 0°C for up to 4 hours
•	 Holds Microtubes, PCR tubes, PCR Strips or 96-Well plates

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO

48-COOLER	 Microtube and Microplate Cooler	 1/Pk	 199.95

COOLCUBE REVERSABLE

•	 Accommodates PCR Tubes, Strips and 
Plates

•	 Lid clicks into place

80 WELL MICROTUBE RACK

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

24-R80-AS	 80-Well Microtube Rack, Assorted	 5/Pk	 24.99

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

33-5240	 96-Well PCR Rack, Assorted	 5/Pk	 34.99

POLYPROPYLENE FREEEZER BOXES

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PRICE

33-1064	 100-Place PP w/ Hinged-Lid, Natural	 5/Pk	 32.99
33-1065	 100-Place PP w/ Hinged-Lid, Assorted	 5/Pk	 32.99

96-PLACE REVERSIBLE RACK

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

33-2345-A	 96-Place Reversible Rack w/ Lid, Assorted	 5/Pk	 59.99
33-2345-N	 96-Place Reversible Rack w/ Lid, Natural	 5/Pk	 59.99

4-WAY TUBE RACKS

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

33-29022-A	 4-Way Tube Racks, Natural	 5/Pk	 29.99

PCR Workstations

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO
21-BOX-2-81	 2” Box with 81-Place Grid 	 12/Pk	 29.95
21-BOX-2-100 	 2” Box with 100-Place Grid 	 12/Pk 	 29.95

21-BOX-3-81 	 3” Box with 81-Place Grid 	 12/Pk 	 29.95
21-BOX-3-100 	 3” Box with 100-Place Grid 	 12/Pk 	 29.95

21-BOX-PCR 	 144-Place Box for 0.2 ml PCR® Tubes 	 6/Pk	 29.95
21-BOX-15ML 	 36-Place Box for 15 mL Centrifuge Tubes 	 6/Pk 	 29.95
21-BOX-50ML 	 16-Place Box for 50 mL Centrifuge Tubes 	 6/Pk 	 31.95

CARDBOARD 
FREEZER BOXES

Benchtop Coolers
•	  Maintains a sample temperature of less than 4ºC for almost 4 hours (with lid on rack) when 

at room temperature.
•	 Color change plastic enables you to see how cold your samples are.
•	 Color change racks have a dramatic change to a contrasting color at 7ºC.

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO
87-W24-MCT	 96-Place MCT Cooler with Lid	 Each	 63.96
87-W96-PCR	 96-Place PCR Cooler with Lid	 2/Pk	 78.36
87-W96-RG	 64-Place RotorGene® Cooler with Lid	 2/Pk	 97.36
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SHOE COVERS
CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO

32-2132	 Shoe Covers Non-SKID, Blue, Reg.	 300/Bx	 29.95
32-2134	 Shoe Covers Non-SKID, Blue, XL	 300/Bx	 32.95

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO

20-4402-B	 Bouffant Caps Blue, 21”	 500/Bx	 29.95
20-4402-W	 Bouffant Caps White, 21”	 500/Bx	 29.95

BOUFFANT CAPS

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO

77-800-L	 Disposable Isolation Gowns, Blue, Large	 10/Bag, 50/Cs	 49.95
77-800-M	 Disposable Isolation Gowns, Blue, Medium	 10/Bag, 50/Cs	 49.95
77-900-L	 Disposable Isolation Gowns, Yellow, Large	 10/Bag, 50/Cs	 49.95
77-900-M	 Disposable Isolation Gowns, Yellow, Medium	 10/Bag, 50/Cs	 49.95

DISPOSABLE ISOLATION 
GOWNS

PROCEDURE MASKS
CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO

77-5000	 Masks Pleated Surgical Tie-On, Blue	 50/Bx	 9.95
77-7015	 Masks Pleated Ear-Loop, Blue	 50/Bx	 9.95
77-7016	 Masks Pleated Ear-Loop, Pink	 50/Bx	 9.95

COVERALLS
CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO

20-428-M	 Coverall, White, Medium	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 92.95
20-428-L	 Coverall, White, Large	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 92.95
20-428-XL	 Coverall, White, XL	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 92.95
20-428-XXL	 Coverall, White, 2XL	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 92.95
20-428-XXXL	 Coverall, White, 3XL	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 92.95

20-428-M-Blue	 Coverall, Blue, M	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 92.95
20-428-L-Blue	 Coverall, Blue, L	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 92.95
20-428-XL-Blue	 Coverall, Blue, XL	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 92.95
20-428-XXL-Blue	 Coverall, Blue, 2XL	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 92.95

GAUZE SPONGES

BLUELINE®
HARDCOVER LAB NOTEBOOKS

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO

400-4101	 Cotton Gauze, 2”x 2”, 8-ply	 5000/Cs	 24.95
400-4122	 Non-Woven Gauze, 2”x 2”, 4-ply	 5000/Cs	 29.95
400-4144	 Non-Woven Gauze, 4”x 4”, 4-ply	 2000/Cs	 34.95

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO

9055-A91	 200 Page Notebook - Lined Blue 	 Each 	 10.95

CAT.# 	 DESCRIPTION	 QUANTITY	 PROMO

33-8610-A	 100 Page Notebook - Grid Style Black	 Each	 29.95
33-8610-B	 200 Page Notebook - Grid Style Blue	 Each	 39.95
33-8610-D	 200 Page Notebook - Lined Style Burgundy	 Each	 39.95

LABORATORY NOTEBOOKS
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	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

External Thread Vials
28-CL1ARBEPS	 1.2 ml Skirted - Conical Bottom	 100/Pk	 24.95
28-CL2AREPS	 2 ml Round Bottom	 100/Pk	 24.95
28-CL2ARBEPS	 2 ml Skirted - Round Bottom	 100/Pk	 24.95
28-CL3ARBEPS	 3 ml Skirted - Round Bottom	 100/Pk	 29.95
28-CL4ARBEPS	 4 ml Skirted - Round Bottom	 100/Pk	 34.95
28-CL5ARBEPS	 5 ml Skirted - Round Bottom	 100/Pk	 39.95

Internal Thread Vials
28-CL1ARBIPS 	 1.2 ml Skirted - Conical Bottom 	 100/Pk 	 24.95
28-CL2ARIPS 	 2 ml Round Bottom 	 100/Pk 	 24.95
28-CL2ARBIPS 	 2 ml Skirted - Round Bottom 	 100/Pk 	 24.95
28-CL4ARIPS 	 4 ml Round Bottom 	 100/Pk 	 29.95
28-CL4ARBIPS 	 4 ml Skirted - Round Bottom	 100/Pk 	 34.95
28-CL5ARIPS 	 5 ml Round Bottom 	 100/Pk 	 39.95
28-CL5ARBIPS 	 5 ml Skirted - Round Bottom 	 100/Pk 	 39.95

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

8675-P5000	 Omega plus® - Grey	 Each	 299.95
8675-P5015	 Omega plus® - Green	 Each	 299.95
8675-P5016	 Omega plus® - Red	 Each	 299.95
8675-P5017	 Omega plus® - Blue	 Each	 299.95
8675-P5018	 Omega plus® - Clear	 Each	 299.95
8675-P5019	 Omega plus® - Purple	 Each	 299.95

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

48-1008-C	 MiniCentrifuge with Clear Lid	 Each	 220.95
48-1008-B	 MiniCentrifuge with Blue Lid	 Each	 220.95
48-1008-G	 MiniCentrifuge with Green Lid	 Each	 220.95
48-1008-P	 MiniCentrifuge with Purple Lid	 Each	 220.95
48-1008-R	 MiniCentrifuge with Red Lid	 Each	 220.95

BARCODED CRYOGENIC VIALS

OMEGA PLUS® PIPETTE CONTROLLER

MINICENTRIFUGE
WITH 8-PLACE MCT ROTOR
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C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S T E R I L E

CULTURE TUBES, STERILE
Screw-Cap Microtubes

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

Tubes only, non-sterile
87-S500	 0.5 ml, Conical	 500/Pk	 21.95
87-S500- SK	 0.5 ml, Skirted	 500/Pk	 21.95
87-S150	 1.5 ml, Conical, Graduated	 500/Pk	 21.95
87-S150- SK	 1.5 ml, Skirted	 500/Pk	 21.95
87-S200	 2.0 ml, Conical, Graduated	 500/Pk	 21.95
87-S200-SK	 2.0 ml, Skirted, Graduated	 500/Pk	 21.95

O-ring caps only, non-sterile
87-SC-C	 O-Ring Caps, Clear	 500/Pk	 39.95
87-SC-A	 O-Ring Caps, Assorted 	 500/Pk	 39.95

	 CAT. #	 DESCRIPTION	 PACKAGING	 PROMO

With 2-Position Cap
170-T4100-S	 12x75 Polypropylene	 25/Bag, 500/case	 59.95
170-T4200-S	 12x75 Polystyrene	 25/Bag, 500/case	 59.95

170-T4300-S	 17x95 Polypropylene	 25/Bag, 500/case	 69.95
170-T4400-S	 17x95 Polystyrene 	 25/Bag, 500/case	 69.95

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

C E R T I F I E D
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free


